
RFT Schedule 2020 (Revised 2/18/20) 
 

RESOURCE FAMILY TRAINING SCHEDULE 2020  - REVISED 2/18/20 
JANUARY 2020 - ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero  JULY 2020  ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero 
Thursday 1/16/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 7/11/20 9am-4pm 

Saturday 1/18/20   9am-4pm  Thursday 7/16/20 6pm-9pm 

Thursday 1/23/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 7/18/20 9am-4pm 

    Thursday 7/23/20 6pm-9pm 

    Saturday 7/25/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm 

FEBRUARY 2020 - Grace Bible Church, 100 Rodeo Dr, Arroyo Grande  AUGUST 2020  Renovate Church, 2075 Johnson Ave, SLO 
Thursday 2/13/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 8/8/20 9am-4pm 

Saturday 2/15/20   9am-4pm  Thursday 8/13/20 6pm-9pm 

Thursday 2/20/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 8/15/20 9am-4pm 

    Thursday 8/20/20 6pm-9pm 

    Saturday 8/22/20 @ DSS room 101, SLO 9am-4pm 

MARCH 2020 - ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero  SEPTEMBER 2020  ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero 
Thursday 3/19/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 9/12/20 9am-4pm 

Saturday 3/21/20   9am-4pm  Thursday 9/17/20 6pm-9pm 

Thursday 3/26/20   6pm-9pm  Saturday 9/19/20 9am-4pm 

    Thursday 9/24/20 6pm-9pm 

    Saturday 9/26/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm 

APRIL 2020   Renovate Church, 2075 Johnson Ave, SLO  OCTOBER 2020  Grace Bible Church, 100 Rodeo Dr, Arroyo Grande 
Saturday 4/11/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm  Saturday 10/10/20 9am-4pm 

Thursday 4/16/20   6pm-9pm  Thursday 10/15/20 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 4/18/20   9am-4pm  Saturday 10/17/20 9am-4pm 

Thursday 4/23/20   6pm-9pm  Thursday 10/22/20 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 4/25/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm  Saturday 10/24/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm 

MAY 2020  ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero  NOVEMBER 2020  ABC Church, 6225 Atascadero Ave, Atascadero 
Saturday 5/9/20   9am-4pm  Saturday 11/14/20 9am-4pm 

Thursday 5/14/20 6pm-9pm  Thursday 11/19/20 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 5/16/20   9am-4pm  Saturday 11/21/20 9am-4pm 

Thursday 5/21/2   6pm-9pm  Wednesday 11/25/20  tentative date due to 
holiday 

6pm-9pm 

Saturday 5/23/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm  Saturday 11/28/20 9am-4pm 

JUNE 2020  Grace Bible Church, 100 Rodeo Dr, Arroyo Grande  DECEMBER 2020  Renovate Church, 2075 Johnson Ave, SLO 
Saturday 6/6/20  9am-4pm  Saturday 12/12/20 9am-4pm 

Thursday 6/11/20   6pm-9pm  Thursday 12/17/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 6/13/20   9am-4pm  Saturday 12/19/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm 

Thursday 6/18/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 6pm-9pm  Tuesday 12/22/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 6/20/20 @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm  Saturday 12/26/20  @ 3565 Empleo St, SLO 9am-4pm 



RFT Schedule 2020 (Revised 2/18/20) 
 

LIVESCAN 
FINGERPRINTING 

 
Livescan Fingerprinting is required 
for primary caregivers and other 
adults in the home and is 
mandated by the State CDSS.  
Livescan Fingerprinting is held 
separately from RFT. There are 
two options for 
livescan/fingerprinting 
appointments. 
 
DSS HUMAN RESOURCES: 
To schedule an appointment at 
the DSS Human Resources office, 
call 805-781-1825, between Mon-
Fri, 9am-5pm. Appointments are 
limited to only a few days a month, 
and fill up quickly. 

 

OFFICE OF EDUCATION- SLO: 

To schedule an appointment at 
the County Office of Education call 
805-782-7208. They are located 
across the street from the Cuesta 
College Campus in SLO. 

 

CPR & 1ST AID 
 

 

All RFA Homes are required to 
either become certified, or show 
proof they hold a current 
certification for Infant, Child, and 
Adult CPR & 1st Aid. This is 
mandated by the State CDSS, and 
at no cost to families who are 
working toward becoming an RFA 
home in San Luis Obispo County.  

Not all household members are 
required to have CPR/1st Aid 
certification. Only primary 
caregivers are required to be 
certified. A primary caregiver is 
typically the individual or 
individuals who provide a majority 
of the care to the child/children, 
who fall into the role of “parent.” 
Primary caregivers do NOT 
include; Other adults in the home 
(family or non-family members) or 
respite care providers. Only 
mandated attendees are eligible to 
receive CPR/1st Aid training.  
 
Please direct any questions to 
your RFA Social Worker.  
 
Childcare is provided at no cost 
with registration at least 48 hours 
prior to class.  

 
 

  
 

Resource Family Training is mandated by the State of California 
Department of Social Services (CDSS) for anyone wanting to 
provide a home for foster youth in San Luis Obispo County. 

Each session includes 3 classes, for a total of 21 hours of classroom 
participation. Beginning in April, the classes will be 5-sessions.There 
are also weekend/make-up sessions if needed. Should you have 
any questions or concerns about attending RFT class, please 
contact your RFA Social Worker.  

Not all household members are required to attend RFT. Only 
primary caregivers are required to attend RFT, which is typically the 
individual or individuals who provide a majority of the care to the 
child/children, who fall into the role of “parent.”   

Due to limited space in class, we are not able to provide RFT 
training for anyone who is not a primary caregiver.  

Spanish speaking instructors are available for our RFT and CPR/1st 
Aid classes. Please call 805-781-1705 to request bilingual services.  

Childcare and food is provided at no cost at RFT, and requires 
registration at least 48 hours prior to class.  
 
Call 805-781-1705 to register, or visit our website at 
slofostercare.com  

 

 

 

RESOURCE FAMILY TRAINING (RFT) 


